
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place). 
Hotel Muehlbach,  Kansas  City,  Mo, 

Day Friday 

Date. 
September 23,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

9:00a 
9:15a  t
10:00a 
11:00a 

12:15p 
1:00p 
3:00p 
7:30p 
8:00p 
10:00p 
12:30p 
12:45p 

Leonard Marks  in  hotel  suite 
Roy Roberts (Kansas  City  Star)  to  thank  him  for  his  treatment  of  LBJ  in  paper 
Press conferenc e with  Pres.  Truman  in  Muehlbac h 
To Truman's  farm  and  Truman  Corner s (shopping  area).  Went  through  a  grocery 

store in  shopping  area. 
Spoke at  Kennedy-Johnson  headquarters 
Lunch with  Pres.  Truman  and  others  at  Breton's  restaurant 
To Garden  City,  Kansas  --  see  travel  activity 
Buffet dinner  at  Downing's  cafeteria 
Addressed Democratic  Rally  at  Garden  City,  Kansas  at  auditorium 
To Austin  --  see  travel  activity 
at Austin 
To LBJ  Ranch  --  see  travel  activity 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE  VERS0 FOR  TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND C0DE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

10 
11 

7. 3:00p 

10:00p 
12:45p 

Kansas City , 
Mo 

Garden City , Kansa s 
Austin, Texa s 

electra 

same 
75D 

staff &  pres s 

same 
Mrs. J ; Mr . an d Mrs . 
Walter Ridder ; Mar y 

Rather; Liz Carpenter , 
Nancy Hanschma n 

(some o f staf f drove ) 

Garden City , Ka n 

Austin, Te x 
LBJ Ranc h 

4:30p 

12:30p 
1:00a 

* If  CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


