Day Friday

September 23, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place)_

Hotel Muehlbach, Kansas City, Mo.

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*									
		Lo	ĽΩ										
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	9:00a 9:15a 10:00a 11:00a 12:15p 1:00p 3:00p 7:30p	t	LD	Leonard Marks in hotel suite Roy Rhb berts (Kansas City Star) to thank him for his treatment of LBJ in paper. Press conference with Pres. Truman in Muehlbach To Truman's farm and Truman Corners (shopping area). Went through a grocery store in shopping area. Spoke at Kennedy-Johnson headquarters Lunch with Pres. Truman and others at Breton's restaurant To Garden City, Kansas see travel activity Buffet dinner at Downing's cafeteria									
9	8:00p			Addressed Democratic Rally at Garden City, Kansas at auditorium									
10	10:00p			To Austin see travel activity									
11 12	12:30p			ar Austin									
12	12:45p			To LBJ Ranch see travel activity									
	1												
·	***			en e	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	i.			en de la companya de La companya de la co									
					·								
		. 1											
	1												
	l												
	ĺ	ı	1										

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - ţo

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
	Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	**************************************	From (P	'lace)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	F	emarks**	
7	and the second second	3:00p	Kansas	-	Kahsas/ Mo.	electra	staff & press	Garden City, Kan	4:30p			
10 11		10:00p 12:45p	Garden Austin	-	Kans as		same Mrs. J; Mr. and Mrs. Walter Ridder; Mary Lather; Liz Carpenter, Nancy Hanschman (some of staff drove)	Austin, Tex LBJ Ranch	12:30 p 1:00a			
						,	en e					

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.